Lake Land College Safe Zone Trained Employees – Updated May 2025
	First Name
	Last Name
	Title/Department
	Email
	Level

	Stephanie
	Anderson
	Internship & Employment Coordinator
	sfreeman41846@lakelandcollege.edu
	Advocate

	Mercury
	Bowen
	Coordinator of Diversity, Equity, Inclusion and Belonging
	mbowen@lakelandcollege.edu 
	Trainer

	Josh
	Bullock
	President
	jbullock@lakelandcollege.edu
	Ally

	Deanna
	Clark
	Tutor
	dclark3@lakelandcollege.edu
	Advocate

	Bailey
	Cole
	Foundation Awards & Corporate Relations Coordinator
	bcole2@lakelandcollege.edu
	Ally

	Ben (Michael)
	Cohan
	Art Instructor
	mcohan@lakelandcollege.edu
	Ally

	Kelly
	Cothern
	Communications Specialist
	kcothern@lakelandcollege.edu
	Advocate

	Denver
	Daniels
	Coordinator of International Studies
	ddaniels@lakelandcollege.edu
	Advocate

	Nicole
	Ethridge
	Adm Asst for Enrollment & Stud
	nstewart@lakelandcollege.edu
	Ally

	Dustyn
	Fatheree
	Director of Adult Education
	dfatheree@lakelandcollege.edu
	Ally

	Holly
	Ferren
	Enrollment Specialist
	holson@lakelandcollege.edu
	Ally

	Jamie
	Corda-Hadjaoui
	Dean of Enrollment & Student Success
	jcorda12886@lakelandcollege.edu
	Ally

	Pam
	Hartke
	Associate Dean of Recruitment & Enrollment Management
	phartke@lakelandcollege.edu
	Ally

	Hayley
	Haskett
	Student Engagement Administrative Assistant
	hhaskett@lakelandcollege.edu
	Advocate

	Jean Anne
	Highland
	Chief of Staff
	jhighland@lakelandcollege.edu
	Ally

	Sarah
	Hill
	Director of Library Services
	shill@lakelandcollege.edu 
	Advocate

	Peighton
	Hinote
	Coordinator for Student Communication & Initiative
	phinote@lakelandcollege.edu
	Advocate

	Kim
	Hunter
	Director of Student Success Services
	khunter@lakelandcollege.edu 
	Trainer

	Tomoko
	Jo
	Adult Education Transition Coordinator
	tjo@lakelandcollege.edu
	Advocate

	Bambi
	Jones
	Mathematics Instructor
	bjones@lakelandcollege.edu 
	Advocate

	Joy
	Kaurin
	Perkins Specialist
	jkaurin@lakelandcollege.edu 
	Advocate

	Devon
	Kroeger
	Associate Dean of Correctional Programs
	dkroeger@lakelandcollege.edu
	Ally

	Katie
	Lotz
	Economics Instructor
	klotz@lakelandcollege.edu 
	Advocate

	Ron
	Mason
	Tutoring Services Specialist
	rmason5048@lakelandcollege.edu
	Trainer

	Shannon
	McGregor
	Workforce Development Center
	smcgregor2@lakelandcollege.edu
	Ally

	Bonnie
	Moore
	Director to Center for Business & Industry
	bmoore71258@lakelandcollege.edu
	Ally

	Breanna
	Moore
	Student Success Specialist
	bmoore6047@lakelandcollege.edu
	Ally

	Megan
	Nelson
	Marketing Publication and Design Coordinator
	mnelson@lakelandcollege.edu 
	Advocate

	Lori
	Ohnesorge
	Director of TRIO Programs
	lohnesor@lakelandcollege.edu
	Ally

	Katie
	Parrish 
	Sociology Instructor
	kparrish@lakelandcollege.edu 
	Trainer

	Emily
	Ramage
	Dean of Academic Operations
	eramage@lakelandcollege.edu 
	Advocate

	Casey
	Reynolds
	Spanish/English Instructor
	creynolds50492@lakelandcollege.edu 
	Advocate

	Talianna
	Rubin
	Tutor
	trubin2650@lakelandcollege.edu
	Advocate

	Marcy
	Satterwhite
	Business Instructor
	msatterw@lakelandcollege.edu 
	Trainer

	Gavin
	Shawver
	TRIO Student Support Services Advisor
	gshawver20469@lakelandcollege.edu 
	Advocate

	Lisa
	Shumard-Shelton
	Director of Student Life
	lshumard-shelton@lakelandcollege.edu 
	Advocate

	Bailey
	Sigrist
	Student Services Specialist III-Admissions
	bsigrist@lakelandcollege.edu
	Ally

	Gracie (Clara)
	Speer
	Library Assistant
	cspeer@lakelandcollege.edu
	Ally

	Tim
	Stolz
	Student Life Specialist
	tstolz@lakelandcollege.edu
	Advocate

	Richard
	Sumitro
	Mathematics Instructor
	rsumitro@lakelandcollege.edu
	Advocate

	Fasil
	Tariq
	TRIO Student Support Services Advisor
	ftariq@lakelandcollege.edu
	Advocate

	Dustha
	Wahls
	Director of Human Resources
	dwahls@lakelandcollege.edu 
	Advocate

	Crystal
	Watkins
	Adult Education Instructor
	cwatkins5145@lakelandcollege.edu
	Ally

	Mariah
	White-Landrus
	Adult Education Transition Specialist 
	mwhite-landrus@lakelandcollege.edu
	Advocate

	Jessica
	Wohlschlaeger
	Instructional Designer
	jwohlschlaeger@lakelandcollege.edu
	Advocate



